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Acts of Parlia1nent, etc.-conttn1u:cl. 

I ,egitirna tion 
Licensed SurYevors 
Licensing 1\et ~ 
Life 1\.,-,sur:111cc Act 
Light and \ir 
Limited J'a,·tncrshi ps 
Local Court Act and Rule~, '.::5s. aPC1 21a. 
1,lmacy Act ( Consolirhtcd) 
Marine Stores i\c-t 
1\:fa1-ried W,Jmcn ':=-: Property _:\et. antl .A1ne1111~ 

n1ents 
1\farried 1Vomcn 's Protection 
l\f asters and 8crva 111 s ,A et 
Matches, \Yhite ·Phosphorns 
;\fedical Pr:i.,·titioners Act 
:\ferchant f'.hipping .\et Ap[>licntion Aet 
:\fetropo;ita:i \\'atcr Snpply, Sewerng,', a!ld 

Drainage 
:\fining Act 
:\Jiners Phthisis 
;\lines Rcg11latio11 Ac-1. .. 
Mining De, elopmC'll t A et 
Money Lenrlers ,\ et and Amendment 
Municipal Corporntions Act 
'.\ a\'al and iifUitan .·\bsentecs' Relief 
\" oxious W ceds · 
:'\urses Registrntion 
Opinm Srn~·ldng Proliihition 
Pawn brokers 1fct and Amcndnwnt 
Pen r ling .c\ et 
Perth .i\Iunleipal Gas and Blectric Lighting 
Perth Trn,mva, s 
Pharmacv and· Poisons Act. 
Plant Diseases ,\et 
Pocket Y 011r-book. Statistica 1 
Polite Ad nnc1 J\rncndmcnts .. 
PreYention cd Ci-r:c1t,, to A_Dimnls 
Prices Reg;ilntion ., .. 
Prisons 1\et and A1nc11drnc11t .. 
Public K ot:irit•s Aet 
Public Works Ad and Amendment 
f?nbhits Act 
Railways ( C o\·ernmcnt) Act .. 
Rcgistratio1; ot' Births. DeathR, and Marriages 
Redemption of Annuities 
l!cports of Procecf1ings before the Boards of 

Concil in t ion and the Conrt of Arbitration, 
Volumes T. to XTT., per vol. . . . . 

Roa(] Districts 
Royal Commissioners' . Po,,.m·s 
Sale of Li,Jt10r Regulation Act 
Second-harnl Denlers Act 
Stamp Act and Am0ndment 
State Children 
Statutes (scssional sets, per vol.) 
Supreme Conrt Ruks .. 
'I'otalisator Act and Amendment 
Trade Unions Ar-t 
Traffic 
Tramwnys Act 
Tram,ru;·s .\c-t. c: oYcrnrnC'nt 
Transfer of 1.,,ind Act al)(l Amendmc:;t, 
Trespnss, :F'encing, nnrl Trnponnding Ad 
Trnck Aet a11cl Amendn1011t .. 
Trustees Act 
Unclaimed J\foncys 
Vermin Roonls ' 
Veterinary 
War Couneil Act 
Water Borircls Act 
\Veights a11t1 ]\.fcasm·cs Act nnc1 Amenrlrncnfa 
Wheat J\.'fnrkcting . 
1Vorkers' rumpcnsation Act and Regul::itions 
Workers' Hornes Act and Amenclmeiits 
1Vorkmen 's Wages A et .. 
Y car-book, Pocket 

Postage extra. 
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The Goi,crnment ·oazette is pnb1ished on Friday iP 
eac·h 1Yc0k. unlr,ss otherwise interfere(} with by P~1h1ir• 
T-Tolidays o:- othrr 1n1foreseen circ:1111st:-n1ees. 

8l'ECTAL XO'rrm:. 
O\\'f:NO tc t];p Ch;·ishnn:.; Irolidny:'~ (extending fron1 
'I'lmrs(lay to Satnn1ay), the Cfo:·ctfc "·ill be pnblishe(! 
on vY eclnesc1a:·, the 24th instant. 

SUBSCRIPTIONS. - The Subscription to the 
·' Government Gazette" is as follows :-30s. per 
annum, 17s. 6d. per half year, and 10.c;. per quartei; 
including postage. SinJle copies 9d. ; previous 
years, up to ten years ls. 6d., over ten years 
2s. 6d.; postage ld. extra. 

Snbscriptions are reqnirec1 to commence and terminate 
with a 111onth. 

A ch'rrtiscments: Notices for insertion must be rc­
C('fred lJY the Government J0 rinter before Ten o'clock 
on ll<e (1'!:,· preceding the day of publication, and are 
<'lrnre0,l nt the following rates:-

J<'or the first eight lines, 5s.; 
For e\·cr:· additional line, 5d., 

and half-price for C'ach subsequent insertion. 

'I'o estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine 
words to a line; heading, signature, and date being 
l'(•clrn1wd as separate lines. 

.All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should 
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex­
,·hange must ho added to cheques. 

All communications should be addressed to '' Th& 
1}overnment Printer, Perth.'' 

COSTRN'I'S. 

Admiuistratiou Ac! 
Agricnllurnl Bank 
1\gri~nlture, Dcpartnwnt of 
. \. ppo i ntrneuts 
,\.ssoe ia tions Jncorporn tion 
Bank Holidays protlairned 
Bankruptcy 
( ·0meteries 
( 'olnnhll Secretary ·s D(•pnrt1nent 

Page 
2257 
2250 
2249 

2231-2-:l-4-48-9-53-G 
2257 
222}) 
2258 

222D,22M 
222fl-B2 

( 'ornmissioncr for thu West Kimberl('\' Rond 
llistriet · 2231 

2232 
225G-7 

2232 
2254-5 

2254,5.7 
2235-43 

2259 

Cornmissio11ers for Dl'elaratio11s 
Companies 
Cro,vn Law Dep::ll'tn,ent .. 
Curntor of Jntestnte Estates 
DP<:easetl Persons' Estntes 
Discharged Soldiers' Settlement 
:Factories and Shops 
'F'orcstr 1· 

J:.'rcmm;tlc Harbour Trust 
Tlcaltlt Department 
.Justices of the Peac0 
Lnm1s Department 

2230 
2231-2 

2259 
2231 

2229-31, 2233-4:3, 2255-6 
f .,:in c1 Stn•ycyors' Licensing 
Lnnd 'l'itks 

Board 2248 

L]c·ensing 
Lo('.al Courts 
:.faniagcs 
:,fpirnpolit:m ·wntl'r Supply, etc. 
;\fines Department 
;\J tmicif':ilities 
:•.:,•rlJ,.\\'est, Dcpar1mcnt of tho 
< hdvr~ in f1onnC'i1 
Port Hcgulnti(,JlS 
f)l'oel:nnationt-
Puhlic SerYic0 Connnissio1101· 
l'ublic ·works Dq,artrnent 
Railways 
Heg]sh:ar General 
lfogistrar of Cnrnp:mics 
Registration of Births, rte. 
Res11n1ptions 
Hon,l. Boal'<ls 
Shop DistTicts 
Te1!rier Board 
'r0T1clc>Ys accepted 
Tendc1rs in,,ite(t 
~rn~fiic Hc~.:n1latio11~: 
~Pnn1sft,1· <;f Lrrnrl 
Treasury 
1?ermin ~ Boanl,s 
\' e rrnin Distric1s 
\\'atcr Boards 
Wnior Suppl~-, etc., Department 

2232, 2250-2 
2232 
2232 

2253-4 
2230,2253 

2245 
22BO 
22B1 

2230-1 
2231 

2229-30, 2259 
2232 

22'10, 2246-8 
2252-3 
2253-4 

2257 
2253 

2229-30 
2231, 2243-7,2255-6 

2259 
2249 

2247,2249 
2233,2246,2240-50 

2248 
2232, 2250-2 

. 2231 
2254 
2254 
2247 

2230,2247,2253 

By Authority: l 1'RED. WM. SIMPSON, Oovemment Printer, Perth. 


